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6.5kw

Rated power
Bucket capacity

| Engine model

| Working weight

j Masamum digging force

| Pump tyge

: Set working pressure

| Restation speed

. Walking speed

. Climbing ability

Side swing angle

| Maximum digging distance
Maximum digging depth

i Maximum digging height
Maximum dumping height
| Track width (installed chain)
Crverall height [cab)

| Crverall length

| Track contact length

0.013m*

LCT gasoline engine meats Eure V and EPA .
standards

620kg

2kn

Dual-gear pump
25mpa

TRpm

3km/h

257

70"

2100mm

1200mm

2050mm

1300mm
630[800)mm
1370{2080)mm
2330mm

1140mm
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Bucket capacity 0.025m"
08 MINI EXC AVATOH - = Engine model Science popularization / Changchal 192 /

Bilitong EPA

| Working weight 63gkg

| Maximum digging force 7.5kn
Pump type Single-stage gear pump

| Set working pressure ldmpa
Rotation speed 12Rpm
Travel speed 2.2kmyh
Grade climbing abllity 30"
Ground pressure 19kpa
corflicient Maxirmurn exeavatian distanee 2450mm
Blaximum excavation depth 1300mm

| Baximum excavation height 2350mm
Baximum unkoading height 1600mm
Binirum turning radius 1100mm

. Maximum clearance of the bulldorer Blade 120mm

Kaximum support depth of the bulldozer blade  200mm

Total width * height * length 7E0"1390*2430mm
Minimum ground clearance B0mm
Ground contact length of the layer strip 1140mm

Track width 150mm
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Overall vehicle weight 950kg

Dimensions of the shape
Track width
Track contact length

Chassis ground clearance
Bucket volume

Climbing ability

Fuel tank capacity
Hydraulic ail tank volume
Hydraulic flow rate
Working pressure

Engine

Engine power

Ewro W SEFAS engine |s available for selection
Maximum digging height
Maximum dumping height
Maximurn digging depth
Maximum digging radius

Rotation radius

2200930 2200mim
180mm

Qz6mm

385mm
0.025m’

n’

5L

EES

18L/MIN

16MPA

Huapurel 192§
1afower (of an engine or vehicle)
Biltoon, Cople 192
2495mim
1600
1650mim
2a00mirm

1375mm
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Weight

Engine

Rated power

Displacement

Rotation speed

Maximum digging depth

Bucket capacity

Fuel tank valume

Climbing ability

Ground pressure

Bucket digging force

Length > Width X Height
Maximum excavation height
Maximum unloading height
Maximum excavation depth
Maximum vertical arm digging depth
Maximum excavation distance

The minimum turning radius in the front
section

Maximum excavation ground distance
Standard track plate width

Platform ground clearance

The total length of the tracks

a0k
Popular / Changchai Bailitong EPA
8.2kn

0.499L{CC)

11r/min

190mm

0.022m’

5.5L

30°

35kpa

B.SKEN

2600 860 1480mm

2580mm

1830mm

2000mm

1600mm

2850mm

1290mm

2700mm
GE0mm
180mm

370mm
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Weight

Engine

Rated power

Work stress

Walking speed

Turning speed

Bucket capacity

Fuel tank velume
Climbing ability

Ground pressere

Bucket digging force

Length X \Width X Height

Total height (gantry)

Ground clearance of counterweight

Minimium grownd clearance

Tail swing radius

Track contact length

Track length

Track pauge

Track width

Track plave width

Maximum dumping height

850kg
Popular f Changchai Ballitong EPA
7.6kn

16kw

2.2kw/h

13kmjh

0.025m"

1021

0’

20%pa

4.6KMN

2876 X 8507 1535mm
2200mm

IBSmm

132mm

1233mm
670mm
B40mm
180mm

168Tmm
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Overall machine weight

[Overall dimensions of the machine
.Engine

:Engine horsepower

.Engine speed

.Fuel cansumption

.Tra'.rel speed

:Grade climbing capability

.Gpe rating mode

:Dil tank capacity of the wave
Track size

:Dieiel tank capacity Oil capacity
'Ma:imum excavation depth
.Ma:irnum excavation height
.Max'lmum height of remaowval
.Max'lrnum excavation radius
.Minimum turning radius
Maximum digging distance

Height of the bulldozer lift

|Depth of the bulldozer descent

1000KG
2300*1100*2250mm
Popular Science 192
T.6EW

3000rpm
'1 - 1.3 liters

2KM/h30*

rPiInt operation

16L

200%41*72mm

10L

'The fifth marking on the oil dipstick
1800mm

2820mm

2050mm

3050mm

11450mm

2300mm

180mm

210mm
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Bucket capacity:
Bucket width:
Transport length:
Clearance height:
;.Fertir,al digging depth
Overall machine size:
Power:

Track width,
Excavation height,
Discharge height,
Track spacing,

Ground digging radius
rWeight

Track length
Excavation depth
Overall vehicle height:
Chassis width:

Turning radius

Tilting height of the bulldozer

Laidong380

0.03m?

400mm

2200mm

3.80mm

1400mm

22501100 2200mm
26Power (of an engine or vehicle)
180mm

25890mm

1850mm

40mm

2500mm

1100KG

1200mm

1800mm

2170mm

1100mm

1190mm

325mm




Overall dimensions
rEn5|in»;-

Engine horsepower
Engine speed

Fuel consumption

Track width

Steep slope climbing ability
Hydraulic oil tank capacity
Diesel tank capacity
Engine oil capacity
Maximum digging depth
Maximum digging height
Maximum dumping height
Maximum digging radius
Minimum turning radius

Maximum digging distance

Tilting height of the plow

2550mm*1100mm*2200mm
Laidong KM 385 water-cooled
29KW

2200rpm

2-3L

230mm
IILEIIZ}"

18L

16L

rThe fifth marking on the oil dipstick
1900mm

2820mm

2030mm

2050mm

1450mm

2300mm

180mm
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Bucket capacity
Bucket width
Transport length
Clearance height
Chassis length
bvarall machine
size Pover

Track width
Excavation height
Discharge height

Track spacing

Ground excavation radius

Dperating weight
Track length

Excavation depth

Overall vehicle height

Chassis width

Turning radius

LD3BS

0. 04a®
415an
2550mn
380mn
1800na
2250+1150+2200mn
F9Power
230mn
B080aR
2000mn
S20mu
3227Tam
1. 8¢
1500mn
2000mn
2150mn
1150mn

B40mn
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Overall dimensicns

Engine

Engine horsepower

Engine speed

Fuel consumption

Track width

Steep slope climbing ability
Maximum digging distance
Tilting height of the bulldozer blade
Hydraulic oil tank capacity
Diesel tank capacity

Engine oil capacity
Maximum digging depth
Maximum digging height
Maximum dumping height
Maximum digging radius
Minimum turning radius

Depth of the bulldozer blade descent

e

2550mm*1100mm*2200mm
FEahkM385, FS374, ARET22
29KW/11.8KW 0.6KW
2200rpm

2-3L

200mm

30°

2300mm

180mm

18L

16L

HaRERE

1900mm

2820mm

2050mm

3050mm

1450mm

210mm



WOMia |

ot a e

20MINI EXCAVATOR> >

Bucket capacity: 0. 045
Eucket width: 400an

Transpert length: Z300na
Clearance height: 380nn

:il'srtical digging depth 2050nn
Fover 2054

Track width 230an

Excavation height 290mn
Discharge height 2200mn
Track pitch TT0nm

Ground excavation radius Z2500mx
, Yeight 1400KG
Track length: 1500mn
Excavation depth: 1900ma
Owerall vehicle hoight: 21508
Chasszizs width 1100mn
Turning radius 1190an

Overall machine size 240001 2000k 2 20 0mn
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Overall dimensions STO0RL100/1 400220380
Cover belt width 230mn
Track ground contact length 122(mn
Chassis ground clearance 385an
Bucket velune 0. 0da’
Engine options 40°
Hydraulic oil tank volume 161
Hydraulic flow rate 16L
:lorkins pressure SO0L/Min
Engine 16Mpa
Engine power Laidong 385

Optional Eure ¥V & EFA4 engines 30 horsepower

Naximum digging height Yanmar STHVBOF 3200mn
Haximum chmping height 22%0mn
Haxiaum digging depth 2221mn
Haximum digging radius S800mR

"

Rotation radius 1680nn
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Bucket capacity: 0.08 meters 420mn
Bucket width: 395 0nmn
Transport length: 420mn
Clearance height: 2160mn
Chassiz length: ZE300%1 300x2550mm
Overall machine size: 14,2 K¥ / 21 E¥ 25(mn
Fower: 338Ean
Track ¥idth 2673an
Excavation height 1050an
Discharge height 416380
Track pitch 2000ke

Ground digging radius: Weight 1800mn

Track length ZE00aR
Excavation depth 2280mn
Overall vehicle height 1300mn

Chassisz width Turning radius To6ma




WOMi g"‘r Width of standard bucket SO0mm
B Swing speed 10 rpm
bdaxc Grade ability 58%
27MINI EXCAVATOH == Max. Bucket digging force 23.5KN
Fa. Armn degging force 14KM
Hydraulic system pressune 2iL5Mpa
Ground pressune 24Kpa
tachine weight 2750k
Fuel tank capacity 23l
Hydraulic oil tank capacity 241
Flow of main pump(Variable piston pump) 6161 min
Owverall dimensson [L*W*H) A195mm* 1550mm* 2480mm
Axde base(Track length on ground) 1565mm
Track gauge 1250mm
Min.Ground clearance 26
Swing radius at tai S60mm
Boom length 2200mm
e S S o Arm length 1300mm
- . Max. Digging height 4427Tmm
ba. Dumiping height JSmm
Mai. Diggmg depth 2830mm
Max. Wertical digging depth 2530mm
ma. Digging radius 4835mm
mdin swing radius at front 2160mm
kiax Lifting height of Blade 30dmm
bax. Cutting depth of blade 363Imm
Boom swing angle(Left) 69"

Boam swing angle(Right) 45*
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Bucket Capacity

Swing Speed

Gradeablity

Max.Bucket Digging Force
Ma.Arm Digging Force
Engine Model
Powerfrevalution speed
Tire Model

System Pressure
Max.Digging Height

Max. Dumping Height
Max.Digging Depth
Max.Vertical Digging Depth
Max, Digging Radius
Min.Swing Radiis
Max.Dozer BladeliftingDistance
Max.Dozer Blade Cutting Distance
Total Length

Total Width

Total Height

Cabin Height

Axle Base

Wheel(track) Distance
Minimum ground clearance

Tail Swing Radius

0,12m?

1-11rmp

30*

30kn

18kn

KLBOTADIT03
18.2/2200 (kw/rmp)

22.5mpa
4800mm
3406mm
3208mm
2957mm
S480mm
2530mm
365mm

385mm

4915mm
1720mm
2225mim
2290mm
1670mm
1420mm
295mim

E70mim



